Tri-Norse Ski Club & Park

1001 Cty Rd O Nekoosa, WI 54457 trinorsewinterpark@gmail.com

Membership Form

Make checks payable & mail to Tri-Norse Ski Club P.O. Box 1502 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495

Club dues are \$25 (Individual or Family) annually

Name:					
Additional fam	nily members	:			
Mailing Addre	ss:				
Phone Number	er:				
Email Address	s:				
Ski interest:	jumping	XC	both	other:	
The Tri-Norse Ski Club is a non-profit, volunteer-powered organization. Members' efforts make all our club functions possible. There are many opportunities to assist the club such as at the ski tournaments, meetings and hill maintenance days.					
the Tri-Norse Ski	Club or its officer	s, liable for any lo	oss, injury, expen	i-Norse functions agre use or damage which i or firms that provide s	results either
Applicant Sigr	nature:			Date:	